
 

Table 1 – Current and forecast rolls for Westdene Primary School and 

surrounding schools  
 

     Forecast Rolls assuming proposal 

implemented 

 

 

 Net 

Capacit

y  

Admission 

Numbers  

Autumn 

09 

Jan 10 Jan11 Jan 12 Jan 13 

Westdene Primary 

School 

 420 60 rising 

to 90 

 434   434   464   494    524 

Stanford Infants 

Stanford Juniors 

 270 

349 

90 

90 

  268 

  366 

  270 

  372 

  270 

  372 

  270 

  372 

  270 

  372 

West Hove Infants 

West Hove Juniors 

 324 

480 

120 

120 

  359 

  494 

  360 

  496 

  360 

  496 

  360 

  511 

  360 

  511 

Davigdor 

Somerhill 

 270 

354 

120 

90 rising 

to 120 

  326 

  383 

  326 

  383 

  360 

  385 

  360 

  415 

  360 

  445 

Cottesmore  420 60   434   434   434   434   434 

St Bernadettes 

Aldrington 

 209 

210 

30 

30 

  213 

  216 

  218 

  216 

  218 

  216 

  218 

  216 

  218 

  216 

 

 

If you require any further copies of this document please request them 

by ringing 01273 294224 or emailing alison.price@brighton-hove.gov.uk 

 

Address for this returning this document:  

Alison Price Brighton & Hove City Council 

Room 310a, King's House, Grand Avenue 

HOVE, BN3 2SU 

 

Please return by 5 March 2010 

 

All responses will be treated confidentially 

Thank you for your assistance in our review 
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